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It All Started Forty Years Ago...

Proceedings of the International Conference on
Very Large Data Bases, Douglas S. Kerr (ed.),
September 22-24, 1975, Framingham, MA, USA.

VLDB’75 authors included Phil Bernstein, Don
Chamberlin, and Arie Shoshani (among others).



Participants (~794 as of 8/24)
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United States
China

Germany
Canada

South Korea
Japan
Switzerland
United Kingdom
France

Singapore

434
56
52
30
27
21
18
18
17
15

Hong Kong
Australia
India
Sweden
Israel

Qatar

ltaly

Saudi Arabia
Brazil

Norway
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Denmark
Netherlands
Spain
Greece

New Zealand
Nigeria
Russia
Belgium

Cyprus
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Finland
Guinea
Hungary
Ireland
Poland
Taiwan
Thailand

Tunisia



VLDB 2015 Participants



Number of Participants

Participation by Country
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Organizing Committee

General Chair: Michael Carey

Local Organization Chair: Lipyeow Lim

Treasury Chair: Malu Castellanos

Program Chairs: Chen Li, Volker Markl

VLDB Endowment Liaison: Paul Larson

Publicity and Web Management Chair: Rada Chirkova

Sponsorship Chairs: Michael Franklin, Edward Chang, Patrick Valduriez

(And more in Chen and Volker’s realm...)



UH-H Team and Other Volunteers

University of Hawai'i at Hilo Conference Center: Academic Volunteers:

Judith Fox-Goldstein, Administrative Director Farid Alborzi, NC State University

Jules Ung, IT Manager/Conference Coordinator Sheng Wang, National University of Singapore
Kathy Kosaka, Conference Coordinator Matteo Interlandi, UCLA

Cami Nagata, Conference Coordinator Tianli Mo, University of Hawai'i at Manoa
Lorraine Kai, Fiscal Coordinator Mark Nelson, University of Hawai'i at Manoa
Kellsie Fujimoto, Registration Jon Moroney, University of Hawai'i at Manoa
Connie Larsen, Field Trip Coordinator Anthony Xu, University of Hawai'i at Manoa

Mary Ann Tsuchiyama, Assistant Director
Yoko Gussman, On-Site Staff

Kazumi Dolwett, Field Trip Registration



Platinum Sponsors
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Silver Sponsors
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